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After printing this label:

1. Use the "Print’ button on this page to print your label to your laser or inkjet printer.

2. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line.

3, Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment so that the barcode portion of the label can be read and scanned.

Waming: IMPORTANT: TRANSMIT YOUR SHIPPING DATA AND PRINT A MANIFEST:

At the end of each shipping day, you should perform the FedEx Ground End of Day Close procedure to transmit your shipping data to FedEx. To do
so, click on the Ground End of Day Close Button, If required, print the pickup manifest that appears. A printed manifest is required to be tendered
along with your packages if they are being picked up by FedEx Ground. If you are dropping your packages off at a FedEx drop off location, the
manifest is not required. . '

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Ssrvice Guide and applicable tariff, available upon request. Fed Ex will
not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinfarmation, unless you
declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file & timely claim. Limitations, ingluding limitations on our liabllity, can be found in
the cument FedEx Service Guide and applicable tariff apply. in no event shall FedEx Ground be liable for any special, incidental, or consequential damages;
including, without limitation, loss of profit, loss to the intrinsic value of the package, loss of sale, interest income or attomey's fees, Recovery cannot excesd actual

documented loss, ltems of extraordinary value are subject to separate limitations of liability set forth in the Service Guide and tariff. Written claims must be filed
within strict time limits, see cument FedEx Service Guide. ’

hitps:/iwww.fedex.com/shipping/returnShipAction.handle?method=doContinue

4140



FedEx Ship Manager - Print Your Label(s)

- v pre e 0 AL s ~ - P >-J~f

w2

vNGaNIONO

"::"3_% - ; g ', Sl -’
[ EE = wpsii i
= e 3O Y ES 3 EEEpeaay
— x o ;; E:% b -3 [1'; ﬁg g g ‘*‘2'
i8 g mas &
1o X4 S| R b93 =
= > = g mgS| %
E § “o
B =R 3
a2 g =P o
E
=8|
£g i
: \ T BBCJBRIDIICEC4

After printing this label:

1. Use the 'Print’ button on this page fo print your label 1o your laser or inkjet printer.
2. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line, '

3. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment so that the barcode portion of the label can be read and scanned,

Warning: IMPORTANT: TRANSMIT YOUR SHIPPING DATA AND PRINT A MANIFEST: .

At the end of each shipping day, you shauld perform the FedEx Ground End of Day Close procedure to transmit your shipping data to FedEx. To do
80, click on the Ground End of Day Close Button. If required, print the pickup manifest that appears, A printed manifest is required to be tenderad
along with your packages if they are being picked up by FedEx Ground. If you are dropping your packages off at a FedEx drop off location, the
manifest is not required,

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide and applicable tariff, available upon request. FedEx will
not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you
declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations, including limitations on our liability, can be found in
the current FedEx Service Guide and applicable tariff apply, In no event shall FedEx Ground be liable for any special, incidental, or consequential damages,
including, without limitation; loss of profit, foss to the intrinsic valug of the package, loss of sale, interest income or attomney’s fees, Recovery cannot exceed actual

documented loss. {tems of extraordinary value are subject to separate limitations of liability set forth in the Service Guide, and tafiff, Written elaims must be filed-
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide, g -
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

11/23/2024 10:00:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
Report Type: USEPA CLP
EDD Type: EPA CLP

Matrix ~ Sampling Test Group TAT
Date Days

P4978 Order Date:

USEPA CLPSMO Project : 51879

Contact : AnitaKapadia RECC\EIRE R 11/23/2024 10:00:00 AM

DL (XS To g NO i 11/25/2024 12:04:38 PM

Sample ID Client ID
P4978-01 MBHJJ49
P4978-02 MBHJ49D
P4978-03 MBHJ49S
P4978-04 MBHJ50
P4978-05 MBHJ51
P4978-06 MBHJ52
P4978-07 MBHJ53
P4978-08 MBHJ54
P4978-09 MBHJ55
P4978-10 MBHJ63

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024




P4978-11

P4978-12

P4978-13

P4978-14

PA4978-15

P4978-16

P4978-17

P4978-18

P4978-19

P4978-20

P4978-21

P4978-22

MBHJ64

MBHJ65

MBHJ77

MBHJ78

MBHJ79

MBHJB80

MBHJ81

MBHJ82

MBHJ83

MBHJ98

MBHJ99

MBHJAO

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024

12/30/2024
12/30/2024




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB165262 WorkListID: 185787 Department: Digestion Date: 11-26-2024 09:40:43
D 3 Pre p » O ge O D g od
P4978-01 MBHJ49 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-02 MBHJ49D Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-03 MBHJ49S Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-04 MBHJ50 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEP01 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-05 MBHJ51 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-06 MBHJ52 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C4a1 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-07 MBHJ53 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-08 MBHJ54 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-09 MBHJ55 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C4a1 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-10 MBHJ63 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 Ca41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-11 MBHJ64 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-12 MBHJ65 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-13 MBHJ77 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4deg C USEP01 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-14 MBHJ78 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-15 MBHJ79 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-16 MBHJ80 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-17 MBHJ81 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 Ca1 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-18 MBHJ82 Solid Metals CLP Full Coold deg C USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-19 MBHJ83 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-20 MBHJ98 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4978-21 MBHJ99 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES
Date/Time 1L l2e |24 \n oo Date/Time 11l26 2y || o0

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

Page 1 of 2

Raw Sample Received by:

I

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

et dig)




WorkList Name : PB165262

WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkListID: 185787

Department : Digestion Date: 11-26-2024 09:40:43
P = 0 0 » )3 0d
P4978-22 MBHJAQ Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 C41 11/18/2024 SFAM_AES

Date/Time \1 Ju_ el Yy

o' we

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

Page 2 of 2

Date/Time | "Nm ~e\.

P

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:
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